
Adler, Jessica L.
History

Work jadler@fiu.edu

Work Florida International U.

Notes emailed ND7 6/3/16

Bender, Tovah
History

Work tbender@fiu.edu

Work Florida International U.

Notes emailed ND9 9/28/16

Brookes, David T.
Physics

Work dtbrooks@gmail.com

Work Florida International U.

Notes emailed ND9 7/13/16

sent invite on 2/6/13

AAPT

emailed Sewell 6/30/13

emailed Sassaman2 6/25/14

Cochran, Geraldine L.
Physics

Work Gcoch001@fiu.edu

Work Florida International U.

Notes emailed ND9 7/23/16

AAPT

emailed Sewell 6/30/13

emailed Buzz and Clarke 3/19/14

Fish, Stanley
Law

Work Stanley.Fish@fiu.edu

Work sfish1@yu.edu

Work Florida International U.

Notes emailed ND17 10/7/16

emailed NotreDame5 on 5/28/16

emailed ND19 10/17/16 and Lesson Plan

Who's Afraid of Academic Freedom

Gerstman, Bernard
Physics

Work gerstman@fiu.edu

Work Florida International U.

Notes emailed ND7 6/3/16

emailed Notification on 2/4/16 and 2/23/16

sent invite 2/4/13 faxed NSF

faxed End of Darwin 3/8/13

faxed Peters & Manuscript 5/28/13

emailed Sewell and open letter 6/29/13

faxed Clarke 1/10/14



emailed Buzz and Clarke 3/19/14
Faxed Sassaman2 on 6/12/14

Kovacs, George
Philosophy

Work kovacsg@fiu.edu

Work Florida International U.

Notes emailed Torchia 12/31/16
emailed ND9 10/8/16
emailed NotreDame2 on 4/15/16

Rodriquez, Idaykis
Physics

Work jrodrig@fiu.edu

Work Fax 305­348­6700

Work Florida International U.

Notes emailed ND9 7/23/16
sent invite 2/4/13
emailed Sewell 7/3/13
AAPT
emailed Buzz and Clarke 3/19/14

Samuels, Natan
Physics

Work nsamu002@fiu.edu

Work Florida International U.

Notes emailed ND9 7/23/16
sent invite 2/5/13
emailed Sewell 7/3/13
AAPT
emailed Buzz and Clarke 3/19/14


